
Planning Commission Meeting Dates for 2023 
Location:  County Administrative Building 

153 Washington Street Amherst 

Public Meeting Room 
 

 

 

Thursday, January 19, 2023  7:00 pm 

Thursday, February 2, 2023  2:00 – 4:00 pm   (Workshop) 

Thursday, February 16, 2023  7:00 pm 

Thursday, March 16, 2023  7:00 pm 

Thursday, April 20, 2023   7:00 pm 

Thursday, May 18, 2023   7:00 pm 

Thursday, June 15, 2023   7:00 pm 

Thursday, July 20, 2023   7:00 pm 

Thursday, August 16, 2023  7:00 pm 

Thursday, September 21, 2023  7:00 pm 

Thursday, October 19, 2023  7:00 pm 

Thursday, November 16, 2023  7:00 pm 

Thursday, December 21, 2023  7:00 pm 


